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California Department of Education

Tobacco-Use Prevention Education Tier 2 Competitive Grant
PROJECT BUDGET 
Applicant Agency:
	BUDGET SUMMARY

	Object Code
	Line Item
	Year 1
	Year 2
	Year 3
	Total

	1000
	Certificated Salaries
	
	
	
	

	2000
	Classified Salaries
	
	
	
	

	3000
	Benefits
	
	
	
	

	4200
	Books and Other Reference Materials
	
	
	
	

	4300
	Materials and Supplies
	
	
	
	

	4400
	Noncapitalized Equipment
	
	
	
	

	5200
	Travel and Conferences
	
	
	
	

	5600
	Rentals, Leases, Repairs, and Noncapitalized Improvements
	
	
	
	

	5700
	Interprogram Services
	
	
	
	

	5800–0000
	Noninstructional Consultant Services
	
	
	
	

	5800–1000
	Instructional Consultant Services
	
	
	
	

	Total Direct Costs 
	
	
	
	

	7000
	Year 1 Indirect Costs Estimated at ______% 
	
	
	
	

	
	Year 2 Indirect Costs Estimated at ______%
	
	
	
	

	
	Year 3 Indirect Costs Estimated at ______%
	
	
	
	

	5100
	Subagreements for Services (Amounts over $25,000 per subagreement)
	
	
	
	

	Total Budget 
	
	
	
	


	BUDGET JUSTIFICATION

	Object Code
	Line Item Detail
	Year 1
	Year 2
	Year 3
	Total 

	1000
	
	
	
	
	

	2000
	
	
	
	
	

	3000
	
	
	
	
	

	4200
	
	
	
	
	

	4300
	
	
	
	
	

	4400
	
	
	
	
	

	5200
	
	
	
	
	

	5600
	
	
	
	
	

	5700
	
	
	
	
	

	5800–000
	
	
	
	
	

	5800–1000
	
	
	
	
	

	5100
	
	
	
	
	


